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Case
Number

PB-2022-
00128

CJ-2022-
00178

SC-2022-
00907

ML-2022-
00241

SC-2022-
00907

SC-2022-
00909

SC-2022-
00912

SC-2022-
00912

SC-2022-
00909

ML-2022-
00242

SC-2022-
00910

PB-2022-
00131

CF-2022-
00579

CS-2022-
00465

CS-2022-
00466

Filed
On
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022
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11/17/2
022
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022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022
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Party

BARTON, LEA Plaintiff

CLINE, MELISSA
MARIE Defendant

D/B/A Plaintiff

DAY, JOSEPH NOAH Person 1

DMI MANAGEMENT,
LLC Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT,
LLC Plaintiff

FIERCE, KEITH
ALLAN Plaintiff

FIERCE, MICHAEL
W Defendant

HARGRAVES,
ANGIE Defendant

LACY, CASSIE LEE Person 1

LYONS, TAMBRA
RACHELLE Defendant

MALLORY, DAVID
LEE Plaintiff

MAUK, DAVID
LEE Defendant OSW

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

Case

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. CLINE, MELISSA
MARIE

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

SROUFE, EDMUND
DAY, JOSEPH NOAH and

YOUNG, CHANLEY BROOKE
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

SROUFE, EDMUND

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

HARGRAVES, ANGIE

FIERCE, KEITH ALLAN vs.
FIERCE, MICHAEL W

FIERCE, KEITH ALLAN vs.
FIERCE, MICHAEL W

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

HARGRAVES, ANGIE

LACY, CASSIE LEE and
PLUNK, ALICIA ANN

YES FINANCE vs. LYONS,
TAMBRA RACHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAUK, DAVID LEE

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs.
SHENOLD, CANDALA

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs.
RINEHART, TRICIA

Offense or Cause

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGEMENT

PROBATE OF WILL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00178

PB-2022-
00129

CJ-2022-
00177

SC-2022-
00906

SC-2022-
00906

SC-2022-
00908

ML-2022-
00242

SC-2022-
00905

CS-2022-
00466

CP-2022-
00001

SC-2022-
00911

CS-2022-
00465

SC-2022-
00907

PB-2022-
00130

SC-2022-
00907

Filed
On

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022
11/17/2
022

11/17/2
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11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

11/17/2
022

Party

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC Plaintiff

OARD, DALE ALAN Plaintiff

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

OLVERA, JAVIER
RUBEN Defendant

OLVERA, TABITHA A. Defendant
OLVERA, TABITHA A. Defendant
PLUNK, ALICIA ANN Person 2

REGNIER, CATHY Defendant

RINEHART, TRICIA Defendant

ROBERTS, CARI ANN Plaintiff

ROY, DELRAYNE Defendant

SHENOLD, CANDALA Defendant

SROUFE, EDMUND Defendant

TAYLOR, BEVERLY J Plaintiff

TROUT FUNERAL HOME &
CREMATORY Plaintiff

Case Offense or Cause

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs.
CLINE, MELISSA MARIE FORECLOSURE

PROBATE OF WILL

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT

UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE BREACH OF CONTRACT
YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA,

JAVIER RUBEN MONEY JUDGEMENT
YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA,

JAVIER RUBEN MONEY JUDGEMENT
YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA,

TABITHA A. MONEY JUDGEMENT
LACY, CASSIE LEE and PLUNK, MARRIAGE LICENSE
ALICIA ANN APPLICATION

YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER,

CATHY MONEY JUDGEMENT
MIDLAND CREDIT

MANAGEMENT vs. RINEHART, INDEBTEDNESS
TRICIA

ROBERTS, CARI ANN RETURN OF PROPERTY
YES FINANCE vs. ROY,

DELRAYNE MONEY JUDGEMENT
MIDLAND CREDIT

MANAGEMENT vs. SHENOLD, INDEBTEDNESS
CANDALA

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

SROUFE, EDMUND INDEBTEDNESS

PROBATE OF WILL

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs.

SROUFE, EDMUND INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200907
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200907
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200907
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200907
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200911
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200911
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCP++2200001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCP++2200001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200905
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200905
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200908
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200908
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200906
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200906
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200906
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200906
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200178
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause

Lz : O G20 WHITE, KYLE Defendant ~ WHITE, TINA DAWN vs. WHITE, KYLE PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk) 00141 22

Kay P0O-2022-  11/17/20 WHITE, TINA

(Newkirk) 00141 2 DAWN Plaintiff WHITE, TINA DAWN vs. WHITE, KYLE PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay SC-2022- 11/17/20 WILLIAMSON,

(Newkirk) 00904 2 LACIDetendant YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMSON, LACI MONEY JUDGEMENT
Ly : SAC Al LIVAL7iAY YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMSON, LACI MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk) 00904 22

Lz : SC a2 L7520 YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk) 00905 22

Kay SC-2022- 11/17/20 .. YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, JAVIER

(Newkirk) 00906 99 YES FINANCE Plaintiff RUBEN MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay SC-2022- 11/17/20 .. YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, TABITHA

(Newkirk) 00908 59 YES FINANCE Plaintiff A MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay SC-2022- 11/17/20 . YES FINANCE vs. LYONS, TAMBRA

(Newkirk) 00910 o YES FINANCE Plaintiff RACHELLE MONEY JUDGEMENT
LRy . =E Al 2y YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. ROY, DELRAYNE MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk) 00911 22

Kay CJ-2022- 11/17/20 OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT

(Newkirk) 00177 2 YOUNG, BLAKE Defendant UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay ML-2022-  11/17/20 YOUNG, CHANLEY DAY, JOSEPH NOAH and YOUNG, MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk) 00241 22 BROOKE Person 2 CHANLEY BROOKE APPLICATION

Kay CJ-2022- 11/17/20 YOUNG, JESSICA Defendant OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT BREACH OF CONTRACT

(Newkirk) 00177 22 UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE
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