Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00128	11/17/2 022	BARTON, LEA Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00178	11/17/2 022	CLINE, MELISSA MARIE Defendant	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. CLINE, MELISSA MARIE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00907	11/17/2 022	D/B/A Plaintiff	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SROUFE, EDMUND	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00241	11/17/2 022	DAY, JOSEPH NOAH Person 1	DAY, JOSEPH NOAH and YOUNG, CHANLEY BROOKE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00907	11/17/2 022	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC Plaintiff	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SROUFE, EDMUND	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00909	11/17/2 022	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC Plaintiff	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. HARGRAVES, ANGIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00912	11/17/2 022	FIERCE, KEITH ALLAN Plaintiff	FIERCE, KEITH ALLAN vs. FIERCE, MICHAEL W	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00912	11/17/2 022	FIERCE, MICHAEL W Defendant	FIERCE, KEITH ALLAN vs. FIERCE, MICHAEL W	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00909	11/17/2 022	HARGRAVES, ANGIE Defendant	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. HARGRAVES, ANGIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00242	11/17/2 022	LACY, CASSIE LEE Person 1	LACY, CASSIE LEE and PLUNK, ALICIA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00910	11/17/2 022	LYONS, TAMBRA RACHELLE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. LYONS, TAMBRA RACHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00131	11/17/2 022	MALLORY, DAVID LEE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00579	11/17/2 022	MAUK, DAVID LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAUK, DAVID LEE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00465	11/17/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. SHENOLD, CANDALA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00466	11/17/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. RINEHART, TRICIA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00178	11/17/2 022	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Plaintiff	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. CLINE, MELISSA MARIE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00129	11/17/2 022	OARD, DALE ALAN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00177	11/17/2 022	OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00906	11/17/2 022	OLVERA, JAVIER RUBEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, JAVIER RUBEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00906	11/17/2 022	OLVERA, TABITHA A. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, JAVIER RUBEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00908	11/17/2 022	OLVERA, TABITHA A. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, TABITHA A.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00242	11/17/2 022	PLUNK, ALICIA ANN Person 2	LACY, CASSIE LEE and PLUNK, ALICIA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00905	11/17/2 022	REGNIER, CATHY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00466	11/17/2 022	RINEHART, TRICIA Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. RINEHART, TRICIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CP-2022- 00001	11/17/2 022	ROBERTS, CARI ANN Plaintiff	ROBERTS, CARI ANN	RETURN OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00911	11/17/2 022	ROY, DELRAYNE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. ROY, DELRAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00465	11/17/2 022	SHENOLD, CANDALA Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. SHENOLD, CANDALA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00907	11/17/2 022	SROUFE, EDMUND Defendant	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SROUFE, EDMUND	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00130	11/17/2 022	TAYLOR, BEVERLY J Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00907	11/17/2 022	TROUT FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY Plaintiff	DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SROUFE, EDMUND	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00141	11/17/20 22	WHITE, KYLE Defendant	WHITE, TINA DAWN vs. WHITE, KYLE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00141	11/17/20 22	WHITE, TINA DAWN Plaintiff	WHITE, TINA DAWN vs. WHITE, KYLE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00904	11/17/20 22	WILLIAMSON, LACI Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMSON, LACI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00904	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMSON, LACI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00905	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00906	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, JAVIER RUBEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00908	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. OLVERA, TABITHA A.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00910	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. LYONS, TAMBRA RACHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00911	11/17/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. ROY, DELRAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00177	11/17/20 22	YOUNG, BLAKE Defendant	OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00241	11/17/20 22	YOUNG, CHANLEY BROOKE Person 2	DAY, JOSEPH NOAH and YOUNG, CHANLEY BROOKE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00177	11/17/20 22	YOUNG, JESSICA Defendant	OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION vs. YOUNG, BLAKE	BREACH OF CONTRACT